

SECTION 1: Granular Base Course and Asphalt Surface Treatment

ROAD NO: 373
 LENGTH: 21.7

WORK ORDER: J05472
 PROJECT NO: 5609

LOCATION: Whiskey Jack (PR 374) to Minago River

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Smook Contractors Ltd.	3,959,050.00	3,959,050.00
Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.	4,697,200.00	4,697,200.00
Nelson River Construction Inc.	5,136,080.00	5,136,080.00
Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	5,431,750.00	5,431,750.00
Sigfusson Northern/Playgreen Dev. Joint Venture	5,495,990.00	5,495,990.00

SECTION 1: Granular Base Course and Asphalt Surface Treatment

ROAD NO: 373
LENGTH: 21.7

WORK ORDER: J05472
PROJECT NO: 5609

LOCATION: Whiskey Jack (PR 374) to Minago River

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Smook Contractors Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	300,000.00	300,000.00	690,000.00	690,000.00	195,000.00	195,000.00	400,000.00	400,000.00
Traffic Control Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	90,000.00	90,000.00	165,000.00	165,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00	400,000.00	400,000.00
Electrical Service and Distribution (Mod)	1	lump sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
Surface Preparation, Type "B"	217	sta.	400.00	86,800.00	600.00	130,200.00	600.00	130,200.00	750.00	162,750.00
Granular Base Course Class "C" (Mod)	35000	t	19.00	665,000.00	18.35	642,250.00	32.50	1,137,500.00	23.00	805,000.00
Granular Base Course, Class "A"	64000	t	19.00	1,216,000.00	19.00	1,216,000.00	28.00	1,792,000.00	26.00	1,664,000.00
Granular Base Course, (Supplied)	20000	t	10.00	200,000.00	11.50	230,000.00	9.80	196,000.00	12.00	240,000.00
Binder	6400	t	0.00	0.00	1.00	6,400.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Prime Coat	305000	L	0.40	122,000.00	0.40	122,000.00	0.33	100,650.00	0.70	213,500.00
Blotter Sand, Type I	6200	t	15.00	93,000.00	35.00	217,000.00	36.50	226,300.00	15.00	93,000.00
Seal Coat Cover, Class "A"	6200	t	22.00	136,400.00	46.00	285,200.00	57.90	358,980.00	25.00	155,000.00
Asphalt Surface Treatment (Sand Seal)	217000	m2	1.40	303,800.00	1.10	238,700.00	0.45	97,650.00	2.00	434,000.00
Asphalt Surface Treatment (Chip Seal)	217000	m2	1.40	303,800.00	1.10	238,700.00	0.45	97,650.00	2.00	434,000.00
Stockpiling Seal Coat Cover Class "A"	6500	t	25.00	162,500.00	36.00	234,000.00	52.50	341,250.00	25.00	162,500.00
Dust Control (Mod)	200	h	130.00	26,000.00	100.00	20,000.00	102.00	20,400.00	100.00	20,000.00
Hydraulic Excavator	50	h	175.00	8,750.00	250.00	12,500.00	190.00	9,500.00	200.00	10,000.00
Motor Grader	50	h	175.00	8,750.00	165.00	8,250.00	180.00	9,000.00	250.00	12,500.00
Semi Trailer Truck	50	h	125.00	6,250.00	120.00	6,000.00	155.00	7,750.00	130.00	6,500.00
Meals	1000	each	20.00	20,000.00	20.00	20,000.00	26.25	26,250.00	15.00	15,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				3,959,050.00		4,697,200.00		5,136,080.00		5,431,750.00
BID TOTAL				3,959,050.00		4,697,200.00		5,136,080.00		5,431,750.00

SECTION 1: Granular Base Course and Asphalt Surface Treatment

ROAD NO: 373
LENGTH: 21.7

WORK ORDER: J05472
PROJECT NO: 5609

LOCATION: Whiskey Jack (PR 374) to Minago River

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			Sigfusson Northern/Playgreen Dev. Joint Venture							
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	535,000.00	535,000.00						
Traffic Control Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	195,000.00	195,000.00						
Electrical Service and Distribution (Mod)	1	lump sum	32,000.00	32,000.00						
Surface Preparation, Type "B"	217	sta.	1,220.00	264,740.00						
Granular Base Course Class "C" (Mod)	35000	t	24.70	864,500.00						
Granular Base Course, Class "A"	64000	t	29.40	1,881,600.00						
Granular Base Course, (Supplied)	20000	t	17.40	348,000.00						
Binder	6400	t	0.00	0.00						
Prime Coat	305000	L	0.40	122,000.00						
Blotter Sand, Type I	6200	t	30.30	187,860.00						
Seal Coat Cover, Class "A"	6200	t	25.70	159,340.00						
Asphalt Surface Treatment (Sand Seal)	217000	m2	1.00	217,000.00						
Asphalt Surface Treatment (Chip Seal)	217000	m2	1.00	217,000.00						
Stockpiling Seal Coat Cover Class "A"	6500	t	28.80	187,200.00						
Dust Control (Mod)	200	h	150.00	30,000.00						
Hydraulic Excavator	50	h	175.00	8,750.00						
Motor Grader	50	h	193.00	9,650.00						
Semi Trailer Truck	50	h	187.00	9,350.00						
Meals	1000	each	27.00	27,000.00						
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	200,000.00	200,000.00						
SECTION 1 TOTAL				5,495,990.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
BID TOTAL				5,495,990.00		0.00		0.00		0.00